Wedding Fee Schedule
First Presbyterian Church, Tulsa

Wedding Fees:

Sanctuary Wedding
Kerr Chapel Wedding
Great Hall Wedding

$2,500
$1,600
$1,600

(These fees cover the Pastor’s honorarium, the organist,
wedding coordinator, custodial staff, use of the room
for the ceremony, and sound technician.)

Optional Fees:
Aisle Candles
Candleabra
9 candles
7 candie
Video-taping (Sanctuary only)

Reception Fees:
Miller Library
Wiseman Hall
Reception Room — Bernsen
*  Four hours
= All day
Lewis Conference Center
%  Four hours
= All day
Great Hall
Sound/Lighting Technician (Great Hall)
Bernsen Catering Kitchen
Piano

Dance Floor

Custodial Fee after 8:00 p.m.

$2/candle
$18

$14
$450

$300

$300

$200

$350

$250

$400

$700
$25/hout — 2 hour minimum
$100

$100
$300/event

$20/hour/custodian

All receptions must be catered by First Church approved caterers.

August, 2008




